
Time Monthly Club Meeting 2025 Venue

7.45pm 

First Wednesday of every 

month

(excl. Jan & Sept)

          8 Jan, 5 Feb, 5 Mar, 2 Apr, 7 May, 4 Jun, 

2 Jul, 6 Aug, (Sept meeting at AGM Sat 6 Sept), 

1 Oct, 5 Nov, 3 Dec 

Warradale Community Centre, 

Southmead Dve, Landsdale

Date Event Leader / Host/ Organiser

Sun 5 Jan New Years Brunch @ Egret Point Archie & Karen TBC

Fri 24 to Tue 28 Jan
Olive Tree Farm  

Camp group booked confirmed same as 2024
Maureen & Eric

15th Feb Games Night & Valentines night Barb Lynch

  

Fri 28 Feb to Mon 3 Mar Fish Comp Hill River Terry H

15th March Pizza Night Brendan & Deanne

24th - 28th March Yagarup dunes Eric & Paul

5th April Mini Golf - Botanic Gardens and Dinner Steve & Leanne

Easter Trip Goldfields    TBA Steve & Kerri

TBC Fri 2 to Sun 4 May Annual Amateur Golf comp @ Ledge Point and camp over Archie & Karen

24th -26th May Lake Towerinning TBA

31st May Association Gathering - Albany

June Long weekend Wandina Station TBA

14th - 15th June Axe throwing and bonfire night Angela & Michelle

Sunday 22nd Jun to Friday 

4th July 
Phase 1 Perth to Alice Springs via Gunbarrel Highway Larry & Jane

  5th July Annual Christmas in July @ Hillside Dave & Penny

Monday 7th July to Friday 18 

th July.
Phase 2 Alice Springs to Birdsville via Simpson Desert Larry & Jane

Sat 19 to Tues 22nd July Phase 3 Birdsville to Brisbane Larry & Jane

30th - 31st August Wildflower trip Jaurdi Station Russell Crook

Aug TBC

Saturday 6 Sept TBC TBC AGM @ HYC

Sept

Oct  TBA Toodjay, Archery and dinner Michelle and angela

Oct

Nov

Nov

Dec Christmas Awards Dinner @ Social co-ordinator

Sunday 14 Dec TBC Annual Christmas BBQ @ Greenwood Kym & Glenda

Public Holidays Wed 1 Jan & Mon 27 Jan Australia Day

        2025 EVENTS CALENDAR

        Wanneroo Wanderers 4WD Club

       Trip and Social Events - Fridge Flyer

JANUARY 2025

(School Holidays until Tue 4 Feb)

Amended 07th November 2024

JUNE 2025

FEBRUARY 2025

MARCH 2025

Public Holidays Mon 3 Mar Labour Day

APRIL 2025

(Autumn School Holidays Sat 12 to Sun 27 Apr) 

Easter Public Holidays Fri 18 and Mon 21 April  

Public Holiday Fri 25 Apr Anzac Day

MAY 2025

Mother Day Sunday 11 May

Public Holiday Mon 2 Jun WA Day

JULY 2025

(Winter School Holidays Sat 5 to Sun 20 July) 

AUGUST 2025

SEPTEMBER 2025

Public Holiday Mon 23 Sept King's Birthday

(Spring School Holidays Sat 27 Sept to Sun 12 Oct)

OCTOBER 2025

(Spring School Holidays to Sun 12 Oct)

NOVEMBER 2025

DECEMBER 2025

(Summer School Holidays Fri 19 Dec to Sun 1 Feb 2026)

If you have further suggestions, please advise the Trip Coordinator (Eric Ayers) or  Social Coordinator (Angela Francis)


